
 

Sports Event 
Age 

Group 
Gender 

Nationals 

Qualifier 
Venue Date Organiser Name 

Swimming U9 - U18 M/F Yes Virtual times submitted TBC 
David Morgan: 
dmorgan@westongreenschool.org.uk  

Football U11 M/F Yes  Lingfield College 6/10/2023 
Rob Kempson: 
kempsonr@lingfieldcollege.co.uk  

Netball U11 F Yes Wellesley Haddon Dene 02/02/2024 
Gail Crompton: 
glc@wellesleyhaddondene.co.uk  

X-Country U12-U18 M/F Yes Duke of Kent School 09/02/2024 
Graham Herbert 
gherbert@dokschool.org  

X-Country U9-U11 M/F Yes Radnor House, Sevenoaks 20/02/2024 
Sara Blackman: 
sblackman@radnor-sevenoaks.org  

Netball U13 F Yes  Lingfield College 21/02/2024 
Clem Haran: 
HaranC@lingfieldcollege.co.uk  
Closed for entries 

Mixed Hockey U11 M/F No Weston Green School 15/03/2024 
David Morgan: 
dmorgan@westongreenschool.org.uk 

Senior Athletics U12- U18 M/F Yes Norman Park Track 26/04/2024 
Frankie Harrison: 
fharrison@bcsweb.co.uk 

Junior Athletics U8-U11 M/F Yes Weston Green School 10/05/2024 
David Morgan: 
dmorgan@westongreenschool.org.uk 
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